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Chemical formula:
Appearance:
Purity:

M. point:
Moisture:
P20s:

Naz0:

SO42

Cl:

Heavy metals:
PH:

S Ao

Na3zP0O4 * 12 H20
White powder
99.5 %

73°C

0.3 %

18.5 %

24.2 %
3 ppm
5 ppm
5 ppm
12
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